
2 回戦 2 回戦

番手 NO 氏　　名 氏　　名 NO 番手 番手 NO 氏　　名 氏　　名 NO 番手

① 7 石橋 年行 大坪 紀年 7 ① ① 7 高柴 純明 宇土 博文 7 ①

男D 8 藤松　豊 牟田　功 8 男D 男D 8 宮本　敏継 中川 秀章 8 男D

② 9 前原　健吾 石井　博次 9 ② ② 9 坪川　邦浩 杉本 勉 9 ②

男D 1 永吉 昭夫 下田  満 1 男D 男D 1 土屋 忠範 執行  功 1 男D

③ 2 益坂 嘉雄 瓜生 政勝 2 ③ ③ 2 田尻 英治 中島 廣治 2 ③

男D 3 古賀 誠一 江藤　幸一 3 男D 男D 3 谷口　日出男 日吉 陽彦 3 男D

④ 19 山田 秀子 石橋 洋子 19 ④ ④ 19 前原 康子 井上　久子 19 ④

女D 20 山田 陽子 佐藤 尚美 20 女D 女D 20 柴田 美豊恵 小宮 洋子 20 女D

⑤ 21 島　久美 綾戸　恵子 21 ⑤ ⑤ 21 平川　美紀 小柳文子 21 ⑤

女D 11 松尾 幸代 半田 亮子 11 女D 女D 11 西津 博子 末永 順子 11 女D

⑥ 12 亀井 八重子 田島 芳江 12 ⑥ ⑥ 12 瓜生 富美江 谷川 雅子 12 ⑥

女D 13 平田 玲子 笹尾 睦子 13 女D 女D 13 中村 イサ子 猪口 三津子 13 女D

⑦ 14 花浦　満子 頴原　啓子 14 ⑦ ⑦ 14 堤  律子 中尾 登美子 14 ⑦

女D 15 中嶋　扶美子 古賀　都 15 女D 女D 15 野田 由江 犬丸 静子 15 女D

⑧ 4 野村　佳正 嘉村　洋倫 4 ⑧ ⑧ 4 末次　忠二 太田 史郎 4 ⑧

MD 16 城戸 伸子 樋口 法子 16 MD MD 16 金谷 景子 吉田　節子 16 MD

⑨ 5 原賀 繁利 浦  雅章 5 ⑨ ⑨ 5 高口  司 西村 慶孝 5 ⑨

MD 17 畠中 瑞枝 中村 順子 17 MD MD 17 石田 佳代 間地　容子 17 MD

⑩ 6 足立 善男 宮崎 勇 6 ⑩ ⑩ 6 尾崎 安利 楠田 三郎 6 ⑩

MD 18 秋吉 ゆきの 馬場 恵美 18 MD MD 18 神吉　淳子 森田　幹子 18 MD
6 - 1 4 - 3

4 - 4 5 - 3

2 - 6 0 - 6

6 - 1 5 - 2

6 - 2 2 - 5

5 - 4 1 - 6

6 - 0 6 - 1

2 - 5 6 - 1

2 - 6 4 - 4

33 - 37
青

3 - 5 0 - 6

赤
42 - 34

黄 桃

令和２年１０/２８ 令和２年１０/２８

チーム名 スコア チーム名 チーム名 スコア チーム名



3 回戦 3 回戦 令和２年１０/２８

番手 NO 氏　　名 氏　　名 NO 番手 番手 NO 氏　　名 氏　　名 NO 番手

① 4 野村　佳正 太田 史郎 4 ① ① 4 末次　忠二 嘉村　洋倫 4 ①

男D 5 原賀 繁利 西村 慶孝 5 男D 男D 5 高口  司 浦  雅章 5 男D

② 6 足立 善男 楠田 三郎 6 ② ② 6 尾崎 安利 宮崎 勇 6 ②

男D 7 石橋 年行 宇土 博文 7 男D 男D 7 高柴 純明 大坪 紀年 7 男D

③ 8 藤松　豊 中川 秀章 8 ③ ③ 8 宮本　敏継 牟田　功 8 ③

男D 9 前原　健吾 杉本 勉 9 男D 男D 9 坪川　邦浩 石井　博次 9 男D

④ 16 城戸 伸子 吉田　節子 16 ④ ④ 16 金谷 景子 樋口 法子 16 ④

女D 17 畠中 瑞枝 間地　容子 17 女D 女D 17 石田 佳代 中村 順子 17 女D

⑤ 18 秋吉 ゆきの 森田　幹子 18 ⑤ ⑤ 18 神吉　淳子 馬場 恵美 18 ⑤

女D 19 山田 秀子 井上　久子 19 女D 女D 19 前原 康子 石橋 洋子 19 女D

⑥ 20 山田 陽子 小宮 洋子 20 ⑥ ⑥ 20 柴田 美豊恵 佐藤 尚美 20 ⑥

女D 21 島　久美 小柳文子 21 女D 女D 21 平川　美紀 綾戸　恵子 21 女D

⑦ 11 松尾 幸代 末永 順子 11 ⑦ ⑦ 11 西津 博子 半田 亮子 11 ⑦

女D 13 平田 玲子 猪口 三津子 13 女D 女D 13 中村 イサ子 笹尾 睦子 13 女D

⑧ 1 永吉 昭夫 執行  功 1 ⑧ ⑧ 1 土屋 忠範 下田  満 1 ⑧

MD 12 亀井 八重子 谷川 雅子 12 MD MD 12 瓜生 富美江 田島 芳江 12 MD

⑨ 2 益坂 嘉雄 中島 廣治 2 ⑨ ⑨ 2 田尻 英治 瓜生 政勝 2 ⑨

MD 14 花浦　満子 中尾 登美子 14 MD MD 14 堤  律子 頴原　啓子 14 MD

⑩ 3 古賀 誠一 日吉 陽彦 3 ⑩ ⑩ 3 谷口　日出男 江藤　幸一 3 ⑩

MD 15 中嶋　扶美子 犬丸 静子 15 MD MD 15 野田 由江 古賀　都 15 MD
1 - 6 4 - 3

4 - 3 5 - 3

2 - 6 0 - 6

4 - 5 5 - 2

6 - 1 2 - 5

4 - 3 1 - 6

1 - 6 6 - 1

4 - 6 6 - 1

6 - 2 4 - 4

黄

2 - 6 0 - 6

チーム名

赤
34 - 44

青 桃
33 - 37

令和２年１０/２８

チーム名 スコア チーム名 チーム名 スコア



1 回戦 1 回戦

番手 NO 氏　　名 氏　　名 NO 番手 番手 NO 氏　　名 氏　　名 NO 番手

① 1 永吉 昭夫 土屋 忠範 1 ① ① 1 下田  満 執行  功 1 ①

男D 2 益坂 嘉雄 田尻 英治 2 男D 男D 2 瓜生 政勝 中島 廣治 2 男D

② 3 古賀 誠一 谷口　日出男 3 ② ② 3 江藤　幸一 日吉 陽彦 3 ②

男D 4 野村　佳正 末次　忠二 4 男D 男D 4 嘉村　洋倫 太田 史郎 4 男D

③ 5 原賀 繁利 高口  司 5 ③ ③ 5 浦  雅章 西村 慶孝 5 ③

男D 6 足立 善男 尾崎 安利 6 男D 男D 6 宮崎 勇 楠田 三郎 6 男D

④ 11 松尾 幸代 西津 博子 11 ④ ④ 11 半田 亮子 末永 順子 11 ④

女D 12 亀井 八重子 瓜生 富美江 12 女D 女D 12 田島 芳江 谷川 雅子 12 女D

⑤ 13 平田 玲子 中村 イサ子 13 ⑤ ⑤ 13 笹尾 睦子 猪口 三津子 13 ⑤

女D 14 花浦　満子 堤  律子 14 女D 女D 14 頴原　啓子 中尾 登美子 14 女D

⑥ 15 中嶋　扶美子 野田 由江 15 ⑥ ⑥ 15 古賀　都 犬丸 静子 15 ⑥

女D 16 城戸 伸子 金谷 景子 16 女D 女D 16 樋口 法子 吉田　節子 16 女D

⑦ 17 畠中 瑞枝 石田 佳代 17 ⑦ ⑦ 17 中村 順子 間地　容子 17 ⑦

女D 18 秋吉 ゆきの 神吉　淳子 18 女D 女D 18 馬場 恵美 森田　幹子 18 女D

⑧ 7 石橋 年行 高柴 純明 7 ⑧ ⑧ 7 大坪 紀年 宇土 博文 7 ⑧

MD 19 山田 秀子 前原 康子 19 MD MD 19 石橋 洋子 井上　久子 19 MD

⑨ 8 藤松　豊 宮本　敏継 8 ⑨ ⑨ 8 牟田　功 中川 秀章 8 ⑨

MD 20 山田 陽子 柴田 美豊恵 20 MD MD 20 佐藤 尚美 小宮 洋子 20 MD

⑩ 9 前原　健吾 坪川　邦浩 9 ⑩ ⑩ 9 石井　博次 杉本 勉 9 ⑩

MD 21 島　久美 平川　美紀 21 MD MD 21 綾戸　恵子 小柳文子 21 MD

4 5

5 6

6 4

5 0

6 0

3 5

3 6

1 5

赤
41

桃 黄
32

青

チーム名 スコア チーム名 チーム名 スコア チーム名

5 1

3

- 4 - 0

- 4 - 4

- 4 - 6

- 0 - 6

- 3 - 6

- 0 - 5

- 5 - 60

- 6 - 3

- 4 - 0

- 40

- 6 - 4

- 36

令和２年１０/２８ 令和２年１０/２８












